Cabinet Doors - Custom Millwork - Dovetail Drawer Boxes
16430 Highway 65 NE Ham Lake, MN -  55304
Product Catalog
EMAIL:       WEBSITE: www.fleetwoods.netorders@fleetwoods.net
 PHONE: 651-636-9883     FAX: 651-636-9884
Thank you for your interest in fleetwoods!  We are pleased to be considered as your
custom manufacturing partner.  As your partner we are committed to providing you